

## City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 10-0736-1 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: Failed

File created: 6/9/2011 In control: \*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Agency/City Council

**On agenda:** 6/28/2011 **Final action:** 6/28/2011

**Title:** 2) An Agency Resolution Approving The Use Of Central District And Central City East Redevelopment

Funds For The Purchase Of The Henry J. Kaiser Convention Center Property

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

**Attachments:** 1. 2011-0053 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/30/2011	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
6/28/2011	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council	No Action Taken	
6/21/2011	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Geological Hazard Abatement District Board	Withdrawn and Rescheduled	

2) An Agency Resolution Approving The Use Of Central District And Central City East Redevelopment Funds For The Purchase Of The Henry J. Kaiser Convention Center Property